
Page 1

IDEA TRES LAGOS

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Pick-Up Early Release

1 Pride Ave. & Kit Dustin St.   (Mailbox )-(N. Alamo Rd) - Edinburg 6:20 AM 12:18 PM

2 Thanksgiving St. & Chewy Ave.(Mailbox)-Edinburg 6:22 AM 12:20 PM

3 Nancy St. & Doolittle Rd (Corner Stop) - Edinburg 6:28 AM 12:25 PM

4 Brady George St. & Elijah James Ave. (Corner Stop) - Edinburg 6:32 AM 12:30 PM

5 Energy Ave & Cesar Chavez Rd. (Corner Stop) - Edinburg 6:38 AM 12:35 PM

6 Adventure Ave. & Ramseyer Rd. (Corner Stop) - Edinburg 6:42 AM 12:40 PM
4

1 Woodson Dr, & Shunior Rd. (Corner Stop) - Edinburg 6:20 AM 12:05 PM

2 Kohl's (10th St. & Wisconsin Rd.) - McAllen 6:30 AM 12:15 PM

3 Wal Mart (Nolana Ave. & 29th St.) - McAllen 6:42 AM 12:25 PM

4 Harvey Dr. & N. 32nd St. (Daffodile Ave. & Ware Rd.) - McAllen 6:52 AM 12:35 PM

5 North 40th St. & E. Pelican Ave. ( 4 Mile & North 40th) - Mcallen 7:00 AM 12:45 PM

1 Jay Keith St. & Delalia St. (N.Brushline Rd. & Martina St.) - Mission 6:20 AM 12:10 PM

2 Jay Keith St. & Inez St. (N. Brushline Rd. & Ariana St) - Mission 6:25 AM 12:15 PM

3 San Juanita St. & Mistflower St. North (N. Brushline Rd.) - Mission 6:30 AM 12:20 PM

4  Los Nino's St. & W. Mile 7 (Corner Stop) - La Joya 6:40 AM 12:30 PM

5 Angie Ave. & Sierra Kristi Dr. (Corner Stop) - La Joya 6:50 AM 12:40 PM

1 Rabbit Run Ave. & Kingsville St. (Bryan Rd. & Mile 4 rd.)- Mission 6:25 PM 12:35 PM

2 Wal Mart (3 Mile & Conway ) - Alton 6:35 AM 12:30 PM

3 Sylvia Vela Park (Conway Ave. & Buchanan St.) - Alton 6:45 AM 12:20 PM

4 Chicago St. & Reinecke (Corner Stop) - Alton 6:55 AM 12:12 PM

1 Party City Store (Trenton Rd. & Closner BLVD) - Edinburg 6:20 AM 12:55 PM

2 The Galilean Apt. (S. Verterans BLVD) - Edinburg 6:28 AM 12:45 PM

3 Trenton Estate Sub. (Monday & Tuesday St.) - Edinburg 6:38 AM 12:35 PM

4 Valley Island Palms Apt. (Doolittle Rd. & Hwy 107) - Edinburg 6:48 AM 12:25 PM

5 Schunior rd. & N. 14th Place Ave. (E. Chavez St.) - Edinburg 6:58 AM 12:15 PM

6 La Sienna Park (Monte Cristo Rd & Frontage 281) - Edinburg 7:08 AM 12:05 PM
4

1 Buena Vida St. & Buena Fe St. (La Homa rd. & Buena Vida) Mission 6:30 AM 12:05 PM

2 Silverado Cir. (La Homa Rd & Carretas Meat Market) - Mission 6:38 AM 12:15 PM

3 Nadia St. & Aspen Ave. (Corner Stop) - Mission 6:42 AM 12:22 PM

4 Mirabel St. & Bentsen Palm Dr. (Mid Street Stop) - Mission 6:46 AM 12:26 PM

5 Mauren St. & Aspen Ave. (Mid Street Stop) - Mission 6:50 AM 12:30 PM

6 Eclipse St. & N. Bentsen Palm Dr. (Corner Stop) - Mission 6:53 AM 12:33 PM

7 Marienela St. & Karen St. (Corner Stop) - Mission 6:55 AM 12:35 PM

1 North Cantu rd. (Aconcagua st. & 104th st.) - Edinburg 6:20 AM 12:00 PM

2 Monte Sinai Dr. & Monte Calvario Dr. - Edinburg 6:25 AM 12:05 PM

3 Mile 8 1/2 & Los Ebanos BLVD. (Trosper Rd & Los Ebanos)-Mission 6:35 AM 12:12 PM

4 Trey Leal Ave. & Alton Springs St. (Corner Stop) -Mission 6:45 AM 12:22 PM

5 Quality Dr. & Moorefield Rd. (Corner Stop)- Mission 6:55 AM 12:26 PM

If student has not been confirmed as a rider by Transportation Manager student can not board bus.

Please Contact Campus Transportation Manager FRANCISCO RIVERA - ADOLFO AGUAYO (956)309-1825-(956)332-4312

BUS WILL NOT STOP ONCE IT DEPARTS BUS STOP - PLEASE PARK VEHICLE - MUST BE 10 FEET AWAY FROM BUS ALL AROUND

4:30 PM

4:15 PM

4:20 PM

Bus Routes                                                                                 

2025 - 2026

Bus #

TL - 01 (BLACK BEAR)

PM Drop-Off 

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

TL - 1

4:18 PM

4:40 PM

4:25 PM

4:30 PM

4:35 PM

4:10 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

4:35 PM

4:12 PM

4:55PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

TL-05 (Yellow Lion)

4:05 PM

4:30 PM

4:20 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

TL-03 (Blue Whale)

TL - 3

TL-02 (Red Rooster)

TL - 2

4:05 PM

4:45 PM

4:25 PM

TL-07 (Golden Horse)

TL - 7

TL - 5

4:05 PM

TL-06 (Green Parrot)

TL - 6

4:35 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

TL-04 (Silver Fox)

TL - 4

4:00 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

4:15 PM

4:20 PM

4:40 PM

4:12 PM

4:22 PM

4:26 AM

4:22 PM

4:26 PM

4:30 PM

4:33 PM

4:05 PM

4:45 PM

4:35 PM

4:25 PM

4:15 PM

4:15 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

4:35 PM

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3370599,-98.0988027/26.3370633,-98.0987989/@26.336971,-98.0989962,20.5z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3471389,-98.1204395/26.3471253,-98.1204547/@26.3466273,-98.1202119,18.5z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3535903,-98.1119431/26.3535903,-98.1119431/@26.3542055,-98.110532,17.5z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3600178,-98.10185/26.3599986,-98.1018179/@26.3597727,-98.1007128,17z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3615896,-98.1166558/26.3615896,-98.1166612/@26.3616497,-98.1171172,324m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.2747512,-98.2163565/26.2747609,-98.2163565/@26.2735655,-98.2161848,18z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.2426009,-98.2461632/26.2426009,-98.2461632/@26.242754,-98.245359,17.5z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.2334587,-98.2521678/26.2334587,-98.2521678/@26.2330481,-98.2524294,18.75z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.2675856,-98.2546486/@26.2693606,-98.2570948,17z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3333701,-98.3727715/26.3333701,-98.3727715/@26.333334,-98.372455,18z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3356441,-98.3724121/26.3356441,-98.3724174/@26.3353052,-98.3720741,18z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3266682,-98.3790377/26.3266682,-98.3790377/@26.3261922,-98.3781687,17z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3336685,-98.3847025/26.3336781,-98.3847025/@26.3322886,-98.3818701,17z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3334425,-98.4052248/26.3334425,-98.4052248/@26.3303556,-98.4061655,15.5z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.272239,-98.3015851/26.272239,-98.3015851/@26.2719275,-98.300295,17.25z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.2593221,-98.3169603/26.2593221,-98.3169603/@26.2587987,-98.3148232,17.75z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.2837733,-98.3163526/26.2837733,-98.3163526/@26.2837308,-98.315288,18.25z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.28946,-98.3092536/@26.2886087,-98.3101763,17z?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.2631426,-98.1700893/26.2631342,-98.1700893/@26.2632987,-98.1701729,18.21z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.2630218,-98.1562714/26.2630218,-98.1562714/@26.2625451,-98.15616,18.21z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.2571531,-98.141934/26.2571531,-98.141934/@26.2568694,-98.1423556,17.46z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/''/26.2943303,-98.1289649/@26.2934686,-98.1280549,17.21z/data=!4m9!4m8!1m5!1m1!1s0x866598a8b1ac0bf9:0x404a6ac1d55873ca!2m2!1d-98.128999!2d26.2942393!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.30969,-98.1569402/26.30969,-98.1569402/@26.3086765,-98.1577249,18.21z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.342034,-98.1376977/26.342034,-98.1376977/@26.3409313,-98.1401871,17.92z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3524861,-98.3361938/26.3524861,-98.3361938/@26.3528783,-98.336012,16.92z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.344758,-98.3421213/26.344758,-98.3421213/@26.344264,-98.3424509,16.92z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3643229,-98.351457/26.3643229,-98.351457/@26.3617615,-98.3493996,16.92z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3628869,-98.349195/26.3628869,-98.349195/@26.3617615,-98.3493996,16.92z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3617258,-98.3500134/26.3617258,-98.3500362/@26.3617615,-98.3493996,16.92z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3602796,-98.348945/26.3602796,-98.348945/@26.3617615,-98.3493996,16.92z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3586703,-98.345103/26.3586703,-98.3451143/@26.3590523,-98.3471035,16.92z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3685927,-98.3004993/26.3686012,-98.3004802/@26.3660449,-98.2998016,17.17z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.363617,-98.3037013/26.363617,-98.3037013/@26.363253,-98.302736,17.17z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3393299,-98.3194448/26.3393299,-98.3194448/@26.339664,-98.3201636,18z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3243799,-98.338944/26.3243765,-98.3389478/@26.3246496,-98.3398032,491m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3540194,-98.3330799/26.3540194,-98.3330799/@26.353719,-98.3333588,18z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu


Page 2

1 Monte Video Ln. & Monte Bello Dr. (Corner Stop) - Edinburg 6:20 AM 12:00 PM

2 Monte Bello Ln. & Monte Cristo (Colmena Store) - Edinburg 6:25 AM 12:03 PM

3 Grano De Oro Store ( 111th St. & Monte Cristo Rd.) - Edinburg 6:33 AM 12:06 PM

4 Las Canas Sub. (Inspiration Rd & Avenida Dulce East) - Edinburg 6:40 AM 12:15 PM

1 Dove Ave & 29th St. (Church Parkin Lot) - McAllen 6:20 AM 12:05 PM

2 Lark Library  ( Lark Ave. & 29th St.) - McAllen 6:25 AM 12:10 PM

3 N. 32nd Ln. & Princenton Ave. (Corner Stop) - McAllen 6:35 AM 12:20 PM

4 N. 29th Ln. & W. Freddy Gonzalez Rd. (Rutgers Ave.) - McAllen 6:45 AM 12:25 PM

5 York Ave. & North 31st St - McAllen 6:50 AM 12:30 PM

6 Guadalupe Ave (N. 31st St & Guadalupe Dr.) - McAllen 6:55 AM 12:35 PM

7 Mile 8 1/2 Rd. & N. 38th St. (Corner Stop) - McAllen 7:05 AM 12:45 PM

8 N. 38TH St. & El Pacifico Ave W.(Corner Stop) - Edinburg 7:10 AM 12:50 PM

1 Bogota St. & N. 109th St. Trosper Rd. (Corner Stop) - Mission 6:20 AM 12:12 PM

2 109th & Xavier Ave. (Trosper Rd. & University Ave.) - Mission 6:25 AM 12:20 PM

4 Brazos Ave. & N. 87th ( Corner Stop) - Mission 6:40 AM 12:28 PM

5 Truman Ave. & San Antonio St. (Corner Stop) - Mission 6:45 AM 12:33 PM

6 Glasscock BLVD & Harding Ave. (Corner Stop) - Alton 6:55 AM 12:40 PM

7 Journey Church & HWY 107 (Church Stop) - Mission 7:00 AM 12:45 PM

8 Gorman Fls Rd. & Chalk Ridge Dr. (Cascada Sub) - McAllen 7:05 AM 12:00 PM

9 Chalk Ridge Dr. & Tres Lagos BLVD (Corner Stop) - McAllen 7:15 AM 12:05 PM

1 W. Aguilar St. & Juan St. (Corner Stop)-Edinburg 6:20 AM 12:02 PM

2 Paola St. & Mon Mack Rd. ( MonMack Place Apt-Edinburg) 6:30 AM 12:10 PM

3 Sandlewood St. & Kenwood St. (Woodlands Estates 4 Plex) - Edinburg 6:40 AM 12:20 PM

4 Bicentenial Park (Sprague St. & Jackson rd.) - Edinburg 6:50 AM 12:25 PM

5 Dollar General Store (Sugar Rd. & Canton Rd.) - Edinburg 7:00 AM 12:35 PM

6 Carolina Ave & N. Sugar Rd. (Corner Stop) - Edinburg 7:10 AM 12:42 PM

7 Dollar General Store & Las Cruces Dr. ( Monte Cristo Rd.) - Edinburg 7:15 AM 12:50 PM
4

1 Marisol Dr. & Ariel Dr (Corner Stop) - Edinburg 6:20 AM 12:15 PM

2 Kenyon Rd. & FM 2812 (Taqueria Herradura) - Edinburg 6:30 AM 12:20 PM

3 El Yaqui Meat Market (Doolittle Rd & FM 2812) - Edinburg 6:40 AM 12:25 PM

4 TA Truck Center (FM 2812 & South 281 Frontage) - Edinburg 6:47 AM 12:30 PM

5 Cottonwood Dr. & Barb Mar Ln. (Ingle Rd. & Seminary Rd.)- Edinburg 6:55 AM 12:40 PM

6 Ciguena Dr. & Valencia Dr. (Seminary Rd & Ciguena Dr.) - Edinburg 7:05 AM 12:45 PM

1 Poinsetta Dr. & Haven Dr. (Western Rd. & Mile7) - Mission 6:20 AM 12:20 PM

2 Amargosa St. & S.Mistflower St.(Corner Stop) - Mission 6:25 AM 12:25 PM

3 Grindelia St. & Blueweed St. (Brushline Rd. & Blueweed St.) - Mission 6:30 AM 12:35 PM

4 Charro St. & Brushline Rd. (Tornillo St. & Charro St.) - Mission 6:35 AM 12:40 PM

5 James Parick St. & Robert Micheal St.(Corner Stop Morgan St.) - Mission 6:45 AM 12:45 PM

6 Mile 6 & Bentsen Palm Dr. (The Boss Drive Thru) - Mission 6:50 AM 12:55 PM

7 Stripe Store (La Homa & Mile 7 Rd.) - Mission 7:05 AM 1:05 PM

1

2

3

4

4:20 PM

4:33 PM

4:40 PM

4:45 PM

4:10 AM

TL-12 (Checkered Cat)

TL - 12

4:40 PM

4:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:12 PM

4:05 PM

4:02 AM

4:50 PM

TL-09 (Orange Orangutan)

TL - 10

4:25 PM

4:30 PM

4:35 PM

4:45 PM

TL-14 Double Route (Checkered Frog)

TL-13 (Checkered Giraffe)

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

TL-11 (Checkered Fish)

TL - 11

TL - 13

5:05 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

TL -9

4:15 PM

4:25 PM

4:40 PM

4:45 PM

TL - 8

4:35 PM

4:55 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

4:35 AM

4:42 AM

4:20 PM

4:25 PM

4:30 PM

4:28 PM

4:00 PM

4:10 PM

4:20 PM

4:25 PM

4:03 PM

4:20 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

4:05 PM

4:50 PM

4:06 PM

4:15 PM

TL-14 Double Route (Checkered Frog)

TL-10 (White Dog)

4:20 PM

TL-08 (Purple Peacock)

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3617514,-98.3077936/26.3618475,-98.3078794/@26.3614149,-98.3161406,1298m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3622513,-98.3107548/26.3622513,-98.3107548/@26.3616841,-98.3138232,1298m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.363184,-98.3140389/26.363184,-98.3140389/@26.3618449,-98.3200019,918m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3660117,-98.3235371/26.3660117,-98.3235675/@26.3643735,-98.3240682,918m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.2621675,-98.2410653/26.2621675,-98.2410653/@26.261414,-98.2419188,18.5z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.2910961,-98.2427205/26.2911153,-98.2427312/@26.2907642,-98.2387079,17z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.2928018,-98.2405639/26.2928047,-98.2405639/@26.2922084,-98.2401716,18.75z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3006363,-98.2402428/26.3006363,-98.2402428/@26.3002855,-98.239812,19.25z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3080216,-98.2378839/26.3080216,-98.2378839/@26.3074355,-98.2373863,17.75z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3289594,-98.2432452/26.3289594,-98.2432452/@26.3281775,-98.2453997,16.5z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3312576,-98.2428051/26.3312576,-98.2428051/@26.331567,-98.2429872,17.5z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3139509,-98.3179916/@26.3140195,-98.3170283,17.75z?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3093279,-98.3191113/26.3093279,-98.3191113/@26.3101372,-98.3184437,16.5z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3094353,-98.2961509/26.3094353,-98.2961509/@26.3087634,-98.2975799,17.75z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.2960682,-98.285589/@26.2956786,-98.2843284,18z?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3137807,-98.2779726/@26.3136148,-98.2790562,246m/data=!3m1!1e3?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3410413,-98.2666932/@26.3414136,-98.2661015,18.5z?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3439164,-98.2684518/@26.3435391,-98.2682773,17.5z?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwOC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3398338,-98.1975947/26.3398338,-98.1975947/@26.3395045,-98.1964253,18z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3261659,-98.2007973/26.3261659,-98.2007973/@26.3259132,-98.2012033,18.25z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3145772,-98.1935845/@26.3142598,-98.1936542,18z?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.2970694,-98.186112/26.2970694,-98.186112/@26.2970367,-98.1861802,20.5z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3754787,-98.104483/26.3754787,-98.104483/@26.375251,-98.1059775,17.5z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3806033,-98.1066223/26.3806033,-98.1066223/@26.3803212,-98.1075175,17.5z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3806033,-98.1066223/26.3806033,-98.1066223/@26.3803212,-98.1075175,17.5z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3815541,-98.114152/26.3815541,-98.114152/@26.3817555,-98.1143721,18.75z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3846135,-98.1430844/26.3846135,-98.1430844/@26.3835971,-98.143594,18z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3815325,-98.1594437/26.3815325,-98.1594437/@26.3814263,-98.1598704,19.5z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3674674,-98.1702971/26.3674674,-98.1702971/@26.3684258,-98.1702667,16.5z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.325168,-98.3902831/@26.3245615,-98.3900304,17.25z?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3243048,-98.3795331/@26.3228431,-98.3769152,17z?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3128118,-98.3665884/26.3128118,-98.3665884/@26.3148383,-98.3718382,15.5z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3081582,-98.3578413/@26.3082177,-98.3579475,174m/data=!3m1!1e3?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNy4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.3208667,-98.3471731/26.3208667,-98.3471731/@26.3194657,-98.3491507,16.75z/data=!4m2!4m1!3e0?entry=ttu


Page 3

If student has not been confirmed as a rider by Transportation Manager student can not board bus.

Please Contact Campus Transportation Manager FRANCISCO RIVERA  (956)309-1825 / ADOLFO AGUAYO (956)332-4312

BUS WILL NOT STOP ONCE IT DEPARTS BUS STOP - PLEASE PARK VEHICLE - MUST BE 10 FEET AWAY FROM BUS ALL AROUND



IDEA RIO GRANDE CITY

Stop # Bus Stop Location

1 Churches Chicken: Mendez Ave & Estrella St - Roma

2 Iglesia Nuestra del Refugio: Convent Ave & Ports Chellar St - Roma
4

1 Churches Chicken: Mendez Ave & Estrella St - Roma

2 Iglesia Nuestra del Refugio: Convent Ave & Ports Chellar St - Roma

1 Golden Hill Ballroom: US HWY 83 - Alto Bonito
4

1 Triple G Livestock Auction LLC: Livestock Rd - Rio Grande City

2 Lone Star Shredding & Document Storage: E Eisenhower St - Rio Grande City

1 El Paisano Store: Agua Verde Rd & N Alvarez Rd - Rio Grande City

2 Learning Zone Day Care: Riverbend St - Rio Grande City
4

1 Sagrado Corazon de Jesús Catholic Church: Old Escobares HWY 83 - Escobares

2 Exxon El Tigre: N FM 649 - Garceño

1 Family Dollar: E Grant St - Roma 

2 Las Carnalas (Nanos):4314 US HWY 83 - La Rosita

1 La Popular Farmacy: HWY 83 & Trophy ST- Rio Grande City

2 Wal-Mart: W US HWY 83 - Rio Grande City

3 The Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints: El Paseo Dr & Hermosa Dr - RGC 

2 Iglesia Maranata: Elliot St & E Juarez St - Las Lomas

3 Knights of Columbus: E 4th St & N Corpus St - Rio Grande City

1 Churches Chicken: Mendez Ave & Estrella St - Roma

2 Iglesia Nuestra del Refugio: Convent Ave & Ports Chellar St - Roma

1 Churches Chicken: Mendez Ave & Estrella St - Roma

2 Iglesia Nuestra del Refugio: Convent Ave & Ports Chellar St - Roma
4

1 Our Lady of Peace: Old Ranch Rd & FM 1430 - La Casita

2 Miriam Vale Municipal Park: San Roberto Rd & Santa Elena Ln - Rio Grande City

3 Learning Zone II Day Care: FM 3167 - Rio Grande City

1 Roma Municipal Park - Roma

2 Border Town Market: W US HWY 83 - Rio Grande City

1 Hibbett Sports Parking Lot - Rio Grande City

2 Our Lady of Peace: Old Ranch Rd & FM 1430 - La Casita

If student has not been confirmed as a rider by Transportation Manager student can not board bus.

Please Contact Campus Transportation Manager Yesenia Alanis (956) 256-0160 

BUS WILL NOT STOP ONCE IT DEPARTS BUS STOP - PLEASE PARK VEHICLE - MUST BE 10 FEET AWAY FROM BUS ALL AROUND

RGC-14 Double Route (Checkered Frog)

RGC - 14 DR
7:25 AM 4:30PM 12:30 PM

N/A 4:45 PM 12:45 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-13 (Checkered Giraffe)

RGC - 13
6:45 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM

7:10 AM 4:05 PM 12:05 PM

RGC - 12

6:35 AM N/A N/A

7:00 AM 4:05 PM 12:05 PM

N/A 4:00 PM 12:00 PM

12:30 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-12 (Checkered Cat)

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-11 (Checkered Fish)

RGC - 11
6:50 AM N/A N/A

N/A 4:30 PM

RGC-10 (White Dog)

RGC - 10
6:50 AM N/A N/A

N/A 4:30 PM 12:30 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-09 (Orange Orangutan)

RGC -9
6:50 AM 4:35 PM 12:25 PM

7:10 AM 4:10 PM 12:10 PM

4:25 PM 12:25 PM

7:10 AM 4:10 PM 12:10 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-08 (Purple Peacock)

RGC - 8

6:40 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM

6:55 AM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-07 (Golden Horse)

RGC - 7
6:50 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM

7:10 AM 4:20 PM 12:20 PM

RGC - 6
6:50 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM

7:10 AM 4:20 PM 12:20 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-06 (Green Parrot)

4:15 PM 12:15 PM
Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-05 (Yellow Lion)

RGC - 5
6:50 AM 4:30 PM 12:30 PM

7:10 AM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-04 (Silver Fox)

RGC - 4
6:45 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM

7:10 AM

4:15 PM 12:15 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-03 (Blue Whale)

RGC - 3 6:45 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-02 (Red Rooster)

RGC - 2
6:50 AM N/A N/A

N/A 4:30 PM 12:30 PM

Bus Routes                                                                                 

2024 - 2025

Bus # AM Pick-Up PM Drop-Off Early Release

RGC-01 (Black Bear)

RGC - 1
6:50 AM N/A N/A

N/A 4:30 PM 12:30 PM

https://goo.gl/maps/246aUPRE9eVW1j8Y7
https://goo.gl/maps/qE3R9DVKqJhncqP86
https://goo.gl/maps/246aUPRE9eVW1j8Y7
https://goo.gl/maps/qE3R9DVKqJhncqP86
https://goo.gl/maps/wVSrR5k8abQ61JFG6
https://goo.gl/maps/Mqqni4oXUPyehbj66
https://goo.gl/maps/ZkPDuSmKprREwmNq5
https://goo.gl/maps/nRqPK5zHXPpgrUHm6
https://goo.gl/maps/VhBqEYeV6JzQRcdC6
https://goo.gl/maps/bzE8s6jnHEysv7xy9
https://goo.gl/maps/643YrTvrAT9xR1HSA
https://goo.gl/maps/gm7QAwxPXhrA7XKQ6
https://goo.gl/maps/246aUPRE9eVW1j8Y7
https://goo.gl/maps/qE3R9DVKqJhncqP86
https://goo.gl/maps/246aUPRE9eVW1j8Y7
https://goo.gl/maps/qE3R9DVKqJhncqP86
https://goo.gl/maps/fCfRpcFgonSfhxVH7
https://goo.gl/maps/52wgXpP7j4kYo6So8
https://goo.gl/maps/fCfRpcFgonSfhxVH7


IDEA RIO GRANDE CITY

Stop # Bus Stop Location

1 Churches Chicken: Mendez Ave & Estrella St - Roma

2 Iglesia Nuestra del Refugio: Convent Ave & Ports Chellar St - Roma
4

1 Churches Chicken: Mendez Ave & Estrella St - Roma

2 Iglesia Nuestra del Refugio: Convent Ave & Ports Chellar St - Roma

1 Golden Hill Ballroom: US HWY 83 - Alto Bonito
4

1 Triple G Livestock Auction LLC: Livestock Rd - Rio Grande City

2 Lone Star Shredding & Document Storage: E Eisenhower St - Rio Grande City

1 El Paisano Store: Agua Verde Rd & N Alvarez Rd - Rio Grande City

2 Learning Zone Day Care: Riverbend St - Rio Grande City
4

1 Sagrado Corazon de Jesús Catholic Church: Old Escobares HWY 83 - Escobares

2 Exxon El Tigre: N FM 649 - Garceño

1 Family Dollar: E Grant St - Roma 

2 Las Carnalas (Nanos):4314 US HWY 83 - La Rosita

1 La Popular Farmacy: HWY 83 & Trophy ST- Rio Grande City

2 Wal-Mart: W US HWY 83 - Rio Grande City

3 The Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints: El Paseo Dr & Hermosa Dr - RGC 

1 San Pablo Apostol Catholic Church: Bomber Ln & US HWY 83 - La Puerta

2 Iglesia Maranata: Elliot St & E Juarez St - Las Lomas

3 Knights of Columbus: E 4th St & N Corpus St - Rio Grande City

1 Churches Chicken: Mendez Ave & Estrella St - Roma

2 Iglesia Nuestra del Refugio: Convent Ave & Ports Chellar St - Roma

1 Churches Chicken: Mendez Ave & Estrella St - Roma

2 Iglesia Nuestra del Refugio: Convent Ave & Ports Chellar St - Roma
4

1 Our Lady of Peace: Old Ranch Rd & FM 1430 - La Casita

2 Miriam Vale Municipal Park: San Roberto Rd & Santa Elena Ln - Rio Grande City

3 Learning Zone II Day Care: FM 3167 - Rio Grande City

1 Roma Municipal Park - Roma

2 Border Town Market: W US HWY 83 - Rio Grande City

1 Hibbett Sports Parking Lot - Rio Grande City

2 Our Lady of Peace: Old Ranch Rd & FM 1430 - La Casita

If student has not been confirmed as a rider by Transportation Manager student can not board bus.

Please Contact Campus Transportation Manager Yesenia Alanis (956) 256-0160 

BUS WILL NOT STOP ONCE IT DEPARTS BUS STOP - PLEASE PARK VEHICLE - MUST BE 10 FEET AWAY FROM BUS ALL AROUND

RGC-14 Double Route (Checkered Frog)

RGC - 14 DR
7:25 AM 4:30PM 12:30 PM

N/A 4:45 PM 12:45 PM

RGC - 13
6:45 AM 4:40 PM 12:40 PM

7:10 AM 4:05 PM 12:05 PM

N/A 4:00 PM 12:00 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-13 (Checkered Giraffe)

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-12 (Checkered Cat)

RGC - 12

6:35 AM N/A N/A

7:00 AM 4:05 PM 12:05 PM

RGC - 11
6:50 AM N/A N/A

N/A 4:30 PM 12:30 PM

4:30 PM 12:30 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-11 (Checkered Fish)

7:10 AM 4:10 PM 12:10 PM

RGC-10 (White Dog)

RGC - 10
6:50 AM N/A N/A

N/A

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-09 (Orange Orangutan)

RGC - 9

6:40 AM 4:40 PM 12:40 PM

6:55 AM 4:25 PM 12:25 PM

4:25 PM 12:25 PM

7:10 AM 4:10 PM 12:10 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-08 (Purple Peacock)

RGC - 8

6:40 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM

6:55 AM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-07 (Golden Horse)

RGC - 7
6:50 AM 4:30 PM 12:30 PM

7:10 AM 4:20 PM 12:20 PM

RGC - 6
6:50 AM 4:30 PM 12:30 PM

7:10 AM 4:20 PM 12:20 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-06 (Green Parrot)

4:15 PM 12:15 PM
Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-05 (Yellow Lion)

RGC - 5
6:50 AM 4:30 PM 12:30 PM

7:10 AM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-04 (Silver Fox)

RGC - 4
6:45 AM 4:35 PM 12:40 PM

7:10 AM

4:15 PM 12:15 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-03 (Blue Whale)

RGC - 3 6:45 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-02 (Red Rooster)

RGC - 2
6:50 AM N/A N/A

N/A 4:30 PM 12:30 PM

Bus Routes                                                                                 

2024 - 2025

Bus # AM Pick-Up PM Drop-Off Early Release

RGC-01 (Black Bear)

RGC - 1
6:50 AM N/A N/A

N/A 4:30 PM 12:30 PM

https://goo.gl/maps/246aUPRE9eVW1j8Y7
https://goo.gl/maps/qE3R9DVKqJhncqP86
https://goo.gl/maps/246aUPRE9eVW1j8Y7
https://goo.gl/maps/qE3R9DVKqJhncqP86
https://goo.gl/maps/wVSrR5k8abQ61JFG6
https://goo.gl/maps/Mqqni4oXUPyehbj66
https://goo.gl/maps/ZkPDuSmKprREwmNq5
https://goo.gl/maps/nRqPK5zHXPpgrUHm6
https://goo.gl/maps/VhBqEYeV6JzQRcdC6
https://goo.gl/maps/bzE8s6jnHEysv7xy9
https://goo.gl/maps/643YrTvrAT9xR1HSA
https://goo.gl/maps/gm7QAwxPXhrA7XKQ6
https://goo.gl/maps/246aUPRE9eVW1j8Y7
https://goo.gl/maps/qE3R9DVKqJhncqP86
https://goo.gl/maps/246aUPRE9eVW1j8Y7
https://goo.gl/maps/qE3R9DVKqJhncqP86
https://goo.gl/maps/fCfRpcFgonSfhxVH7
https://goo.gl/maps/52wgXpP7j4kYo6So8
https://goo.gl/maps/fCfRpcFgonSfhxVH7


IDEA RIO GRANDE CITY

Stop # Bus Stop Location

1 Churches Chicken: Mendez Ave & Estrella St - Roma

2 Iglesia Nuestra del Refugio: Convent Ave & Ports Chellar St - Roma
4

1 Churches Chicken: Mendez Ave & Estrella St - Roma

2 Iglesia Nuestra del Refugio: Convent Ave & Ports Chellar St - Roma

1 Golden Hill Ballroom: US HWY 83 - Alto Bonito
4

1 Triple G Livestock Auction LLC: Livestock Rd - Rio Grande City

2 Lone Star Shredding & Document Storage: E Eisenhower St - Rio Grande City

1 El Paisano Store: Agua Verde Rd & N Alvarez Rd - Rio Grande City

2 Learning Zone Day Care: Riverbend St - Rio Grande City
4

1 Sagrado Corazon de Jesús Catholic Church: Old Escobares HWY 83 - Escobares

2 Exxon El Tigre: N FM 649 - Garceño

1 Family Dollar: E Grant St - Roma 

2 Las Carnalas (Nanos):4314 US HWY 83 - La Rosita

1 La Popular Farmacy: HWY 83 & Trophy ST- Rio Grande City

2 Wal-Mart: W US HWY 83 - Rio Grande City

3 The Church of Jesus Christ of Latter Day Saints: El Paseo Dr & Hermosa Dr - RGC 

1 San Pablo Apostol Catholic Church: Bomber Ln & US HWY 83 - La Puerta

2 Iglesia Maranata: Elliot St & E Juarez St - Las Lomas

3 Knights of Columbus: E 4th St & N Corpus St - Rio Grande City

1 Churches Chicken: Mendez Ave & Estrella St - Roma

2 Iglesia Nuestra del Refugio: Convent Ave & Ports Chellar St - Roma

1 Churches Chicken: Mendez Ave & Estrella St - Roma

2 Iglesia Nuestra del Refugio: Convent Ave & Ports Chellar St - Roma
4

1 Our Lady of Peace: Old Ranch Rd & FM 1430 - La Casita

2 Miriam Vale Municipal Park: San Roberto Rd & Santa Elena Ln - Rio Grande City

3 Learning Zone II Day Care: FM 3167 - Rio Grande City

1 Roma Municipal Park - Roma

2 Border Town Market: W US HWY 83 - Rio Grande City

1 Hibbett Sports Parking Lot - Rio Grande City

2 Our Lady of Peace: Old Ranch Rd & FM 1430 - La Casita

If student has not been confirmed as a rider by Transportation Manager student can not board bus.

Please Contact Campus Transportation Manager Yesenia Alanis (956) 256-0160 

BUS WILL NOT STOP ONCE IT DEPARTS BUS STOP - PLEASE PARK VEHICLE - MUST BE 10 FEET AWAY FROM BUS ALL AROUND

RGC-14 Double Route (Checkered Frog)

RGC - 14 DR
7:25 AM 4:30PM 12:30 PM

N/A 4:45 PM 12:45 PM

RGC - 13
6:45 AM 4:40 PM 12:40 PM

7:10 AM 4:05 PM 12:05 PM

N/A 4:00 PM 12:00 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-13 (Checkered Giraffe)

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-12 (Checkered Cat)

RGC - 12

6:35 AM N/A N/A

7:00 AM 4:05 PM 12:05 PM

RGC - 11
6:50 AM N/A N/A

N/A 4:30 PM 12:30 PM

4:30 PM 12:30 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-11 (Checkered Fish)

7:10 AM 4:10 PM 12:10 PM

RGC-10 (White Dog)

RGC - 10
6:50 AM N/A N/A

N/A

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-09 (Orange Orangutan)

RGC - 9

6:40 AM 4:40 PM 12:40 PM

6:55 AM 4:25 PM 12:25 PM

4:25 PM 12:25 PM

7:10 AM 4:10 PM 12:10 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-08 (Purple Peacock)

RGC - 8

6:40 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM

6:55 AM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-07 (Golden Horse)

RGC - 7
6:50 AM 4:30 PM 12:30 PM

7:10 AM 4:20 PM 12:20 PM

RGC - 6
6:50 AM 4:30 PM 12:30 PM

7:10 AM 4:20 PM 12:20 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-06 (Green Parrot)

4:15 PM 12:15 PM
Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-05 (Yellow Lion)

RGC - 5
6:50 AM 4:30 PM 12:30 PM

7:10 AM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-04 (Silver Fox)

RGC - 4
6:45 AM 4:35 PM 12:40 PM

7:10 AM

4:15 PM 12:15 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-03 (Blue Whale)

RGC - 3 6:45 AM 4:35 PM 12:35 PM

Parents: Please arrive at the bus stop 10 minutes early / Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes

RGC-02 (Red Rooster)

RGC - 2
6:50 AM N/A N/A

N/A 4:30 PM 12:30 PM

Bus Routes                                                                                 

2024 - 2025

Bus # AM Pick-Up PM Drop-Off Early Release

RGC-01 (Black Bear)

RGC - 1
6:50 AM N/A N/A

N/A 4:30 PM 12:30 PM

https://goo.gl/maps/246aUPRE9eVW1j8Y7
https://goo.gl/maps/qE3R9DVKqJhncqP86
https://goo.gl/maps/246aUPRE9eVW1j8Y7
https://goo.gl/maps/qE3R9DVKqJhncqP86
https://goo.gl/maps/wVSrR5k8abQ61JFG6
https://goo.gl/maps/Mqqni4oXUPyehbj66
https://goo.gl/maps/ZkPDuSmKprREwmNq5
https://goo.gl/maps/nRqPK5zHXPpgrUHm6
https://goo.gl/maps/VhBqEYeV6JzQRcdC6
https://goo.gl/maps/bzE8s6jnHEysv7xy9
https://goo.gl/maps/643YrTvrAT9xR1HSA
https://goo.gl/maps/gm7QAwxPXhrA7XKQ6
https://goo.gl/maps/246aUPRE9eVW1j8Y7
https://goo.gl/maps/qE3R9DVKqJhncqP86
https://goo.gl/maps/246aUPRE9eVW1j8Y7
https://goo.gl/maps/qE3R9DVKqJhncqP86
https://goo.gl/maps/fCfRpcFgonSfhxVH7
https://goo.gl/maps/52wgXpP7j4kYo6So8
https://goo.gl/maps/fCfRpcFgonSfhxVH7


IDEA Rio Grande City

Stop Bus Stop Location AM Departure Time PM Departure Time Early Release

1 Churches Chicken: Mendez Ave & Estrella St - Roma (POE) 6:20 AM 4:50 PM

2 Iglesia Nuestra del Refugio: Convent Ave - Roma 6:25 AM 4:45 PM

1 Churches Chicken: Mendez Ave & Estrella St - Roma (POE) 6:35 AM 4:45 PM
2 Iglesia Nuestra del Refugio: Convent Ave - Roma 6:40 AM 4:40 PM

1 Golden Hill Ballroom - Alto Bonito 6:10 AM 5:17 PM

1 Lone Star Shredding - Rio Grande City 6:26 AM 4:47 PM

2 Triple G Livestock - Rio Grandey City 6:31 AM 4:42 PM

1 Learning Zone Day Care - Rio Grande City 6:18 AM 5:02 PM

2 El Paisano Store: Agua Verde Rd & N Alvarez Rd - Rio Grande City 6:20 AM 5:00 PM

1 Sagrado Corazon de Jesus Church - Escobares 6:18 AM 5:02 PM

2 Exxon El Tigre - Garceño 6:20 AM 5:00 PM

1 Family Dollar - Roma 6:18 AM 5:02 PM

2 Las Carnalas (Nano's): US HWY 83 - La Rosita 6:20 AM 5:00 PM

1 Wal-Mart - Rio Grande City 6:18 AM 5:02 PM

2 Popular Pharmacy: Trophy St & HWY 83 - Rio Grande City 6:20 AM 5:00 PM

3 The Church of Jesus Christ - Rio Grande City 6:30 AM 4:50 PM

1 San Pablo Apostol Catholic Church - La Puerta 6:18 AM 5:02 PM

2 Iglesia Maranata - Las Lomas 6:20 AM 5:00 PM

3 Knights of Columbus - Rio Grande City 6:30 AM 4:50 PM

1 Churches Chicken: Mendez Ave & Estrella St - Roma (POE) 6:18 AM 5:02 PM

2 Iglesia Nuestra del Refugio: Convent Ave - Roma 6:20 AM 5:00 PM

1 Churches Chicken: Mendez Ave & Estrella St - Roma (POE) 6:18 AM 5:02 PM

2 Iglesia Nuestra del Refugio: Convent Ave - Roma 6:20 AM 5:00 PM

1 Our Lady of Peace - La Casita 6:18 AM 5:02 PM

2 Miriam Vale Municipal Park - San Roberto Rd & Santa Elena Ln - Rio 6:20 AM 5:00 PM

3 Learning Zone II Day Care - Rio Grande City 6:30 AM 4:50 PM

1 Border Town Market - Rio Grande City 6:18 AM 5:02 PM

2 Roma Municipal Park - Roma 6:20 AM 5:00 PM

1 Hibbett Sports Parking Lot - Rio Grande City 6:18 AM 5:02 PM

2 Our Lady of Peace - La Casita 6:20 AM 5:00 PM

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RGC-05 (Yellow Lion)

RGC-05 

RGC-03 (Blue Whale)

RGC-03 

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RGC-04 (Silver Fox)

RGC-04 

RGC-02 (Red Rooster)

RGC-02 

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus #

RGC-01 (Black Bear)

RGC-01 

2024 - 2025 Bus Routes

RGC-06 (Green Parrot)

RGC-06 

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RGC-07 (Golden Horse)

RGC-07 

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RGC-08 (Purple Peacock)

RGC-08 

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RGC-09 (Orange Orangutan)

RGC-09 

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RGC-10 (White Dog)

RGC-10 

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RGC-11 (Checkered Fish)

RGC-11

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RGC-12 (Checkered Cat)

RGC-12 

RGC-14 

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RGC-13 (Checkered Giraffe)

RGC-13 

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RGC-14 Double Route (Checkered Frog)


